November 8, 1994 - Special Election Results

. For the
Propositions

Proposition 401 **

25,633
Democratic Choice Initiative (Revisions to STID voting
process)
Proposition 402 **

26,176
People's Choice Initiative (Requires voter approval for
certain Economic Development spending proposals)
Proposition 403 *

50,944

Amending the City Charter language pertaining to the
manner in which a candidate is elected at a Primary
Election

* Passed
** Failed

Voter Turnout Statistics

Voter Registration

Ballots Cast

Voter Turnout

Proposition

Against the
Proposition

47,558

48,848

22,700

152,213

83,512

54.90%



