November 8, 1994 - Special Election Results

Propositions	For the Proposition	Against the Proposition
Proposition 401 **		
	25,633	47,558
Democratic Choice Initiative (Revisions to STID voting process)		
Proposition 402 **		
	26,176	48,848
People's Choice Initiative (Requires voter approval for certain Economic Development spending proposals)		
Proposition 403 *		
Amending the City Charter language pertaining to the manner in which a candidate is elected at a Primary Election	50,944	22,700

^{*} Passed ** Failed

Voter Turnout Statistics		
Voter Registration	152,213	
Ballots Cast	83,512	
Voter Turnout	54.90%	